Medford Fellowship

Meeting Time

Days

Envelope Count
7:30 AM
9.00 AM 1.5 hr.
12:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00:00 PM 1.5 hr
6:00 PM
Literature

Total 7th Tradition

Mon thru Sat
‘Sunday only
Every day
Saturday

Tues Wed Thur
Every day

Business Meeting

Envelope Count

Envelope Count

Month Ending:

Sunday, October 31, 2021

11/5/2021

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Sat

Att. | 26-Sep | Att. | 27-Sep | Att | 28-Sep | Att. | 29-Sep = Att. | 30-Sep Att, | 2-Oct 7th Tot  Att. Tot | Av Contr
15 $3300 10 $ 1400|$ 47.00] 25 |s 188

N N I A R R A ES W 5
26 $ 2000 24 $19.00]$% 3900 50 [|s o078

$ - o [pivio

22 $2200 12 $ 7.66]$% 2066| 34 [|s o087

24 $1885 22 $2050]$% 3935| 46 [|s 086

$ - o [upivio

$ 9.00 $ 950

0 | 000 | o | 000 | o | 000 | o | $000 | o | $0.00 | 87 | $9385 | 68 | $61.16 /] 155 | #VALUE!

7:30 AM
9.00 AM 1.5 hr.
12:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00:00 PM 1.5 hr
Literature ‘
Total 7th Tradition

Mon thru Sat
‘Sunday only

8

Saturday

Tues Wed Thur
Every day

Envelope Count

Att. 7th Tot Att. Tot Av Contr

16 $ 1900 13 $ 1300 13 $ 8.23 9 $2200 12 $ 1045]s$ 7268 63 |s 115

16 | $ 22.00 | | | | | | | $ 2200] 16 |s 138
25 $ 2800 33 $ 30.60 $ 2100 28 $ 2800 37 $ 3126 24 $ 2100 23 $2400[s 1838 | 170 |s 108

$ - o [oivior

8 $ 9.00 21 $ 1440 14 $ 776 25 $ 1500 13 $ 900 8 $ 9.00|s 6416 80 |s o7
18 $ 1700 18 $ 854 10 $ 600 14 $ 1200 18 $ 1180 16 $ 860 20 $ 9.28]s 7322] 114 |s o064
67 | $76.00 | 67 | $58.14 | 44 | $54.40 | 69 | $55.99 | 80 | s58.06 | 62 | $60.60 | 63 | $52.73 [$ 41592 452 [$ o0.92

7:30 AM
9.00 AM 1.5 hr.
12:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00:00 PM 1.5 hr
6:00PM
Literature
Total 7th Tradition

Mon thru Sat
‘Sunday only
Every day
Saturday

Tues Wed Thur
Every day
Business Mtg

Envelope Count

7th Tot Att. Tot Av Contr

11 $ 1300 11 $11.00 11 $1400 8 $ 900 8 $ 1750 9 $ 11.01|$% 7551 58 |s 130

11 | $ 1625 | | | | | | | | | | | $ 1625 11 |s 148
31 $3710 31 $2450 28 $3400 31 $ 2495 33 $2900 21 $1700 29 $28000s  19455| 204 |s o095

$ - o foivior
7 $ 400 17 $3600 17 $ 1480 21 $2125 20 $2300 16 $2570|s  12475] 98 [|s 127
9 $1000 26 $27.00 11 $ 825 16 $ 1781 17 $ 700 18 $ 1000 20 $2106]s 10112 117 |s ose
6 $ 6.00 $ ool & |s 100
'$ 890 | | | | | '$ 10.00 | s 950 |$ 910

58 | $67.35 | 74 | $70.50 | 67 | $89.25 | 75 | s71.56 | 79 | $66.25 | 67 74 | s8577 | s 51818 488 [|s 1.06

$67.50

Sat

Att | 23-Oct

7th Tot

Att. Tot

Av Contr
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Medford Fellowship

Meeting Time

Envelope Count

Month Ending:

Sunday, October 31, 2021

11/5/2021

7:30 AM

9.00 AM 1.5 hr.

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00:00 PM 1.5 hr

Literature ‘
Total 7th Tradition

Mon thru Sat
Sunday only
Every day
Saturday

Tues Wed Thur
Every day

13 $ 1500 14 $ 1700 19 $ 1500 16 $ 2700 10 $ 700 9 s 27.00]s  10800] 81 [s 133
13 | 1500 | | | | | | | | \ | $ 1500 13 |s 115
32 $3200 23 $ 1850 30 $ 2600 19 $ 21.00 23 $ 2200 29 $ 2400 24 $ 2060|s  16410] 180 |s$ o001

$ - 0 #DIV/0!
5 $ 600 20 $ 1032 22 $ 1100 23 $2092 15 $ 1500 10 g 1250 | % 7574 93 |s os2
20 $ 1270 15 $ 1825 15 $ 1500 16 $ 1250 20 $ 1637 21 $ 1200 19 $ 508[$ o190| 126 |s o073
$ 10.00 $ 10.00 $ 925 $ 20.00

70 | s65.70 | 51 [ 5175 | 70 | $6832 | 76 | s5050 | 82 | s86.29 [ 75 [ s58.00 [ 62 [ s65.18 [ s 45474 493 |s 0.2
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Medford Fellowship

Meeting Time Days

Envelope Count

7:30 AM Mon thru Sat
9.00 AM 1.5 hr. ‘Sunday only
12:30 PM Every day

4:30 PM Saturday

5:30 PM Tues Wed Thur
8:00:00 PM 1.5 hr Every day
Literature ‘

Total 7th Tradition

Envelope Count

Envelope Count

Month Ending:

Sunday, October 31, 2021

11/5/2021

Sun

Sat

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Att. | 24-0ct At | 25-Oct At | 26-0ct At | 27-0Oct At | 28-Oct At | 20-Oct At | 30-Oct ~ 7thTot  Att.Tot Av Contr
15 $1100 7 $ 700 17 $2100 17 $1617 12 $ 900 11 $ 516]s 6933 79 [s oss
| u4ls 2000 | - L | | s 20| 14 Js 171
16 $ 1700 26 $ 2025 25 $3100 25 $1500 28 $2800 25 $ 1800 26 $2270|$  151.95] 171 |s o089
$ - o |feovior
7§ 9.00 17 $ 863 13 $1200 20 $1237 25 $2000 16 $1200|$s  8300|] 98 |s os8s
17 $ 939 21 $ 1052 16 $ 1140 20 $1220 20 $1012 18 $ 600 40 $3000|$  s8963] 152 |s o059
s 1000| | | | |ss3900] |s 1000] |
54 | $59.39 | 62 | $41.77 | 65 | $58.03 | 75 | s60.20 | 85 | se6.66 | s0 93 | s60.86 s 41701] 514 |s o081

Att. | 31-Oct

Att.

| 6-Nov

7th Tot

Att. Tot

Av Contr

7:30 AM Mon thru Sat $ - 0 #DIV/O!
9.00 AM 1.5 hr. Sundayonly | 121 | $ 7.00 | | | | | | | | | $ 700] 121 |s o006
12:30 PM Every day 27 $21.00 $ 2100 27 |s o7s
5:30 PM | Tues Wed Thur | 10 | $ 11.00 | | | | | | | | | $ 1100] 10 |s 110
8:00:00 PM 1.5 hr Every day 17 $ 7.87 $ 7.87 17 $ 0.46
Literature ‘

Total 7th Tradition 175 | s4687 | o | s000 [ o [ s0.00 | o [ s0.00 [ o | s000 [ o [ s000 [ o [ so00 |s 4687| 175 s o027
Total Literature MTD $28.90 $10.00 $9.25 $59.00 $20.00 $18.50 $18.60 | $164.25

7th Tradition Month Total

$ 1,853.62

7th Tradition, Literature, Special Events: Month Total Deposits
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$2,017.87




